Universal Network Controller
RBH AX-UNC 100 Series
New generation of powerful
and reliable hardware.
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
RBH AX-UNC 100 SERIES
Specifications
Processor / Memory 32-bit Processor / 2MB

20 to 85% RH non-condensing)
Certifications
How to order:
AX-UNC-100 with the series number
RoHS
The RBH-UNC 100 series is a welcome addition
to the new generation of powerful and reliable
Axiom hardware. The two door native TCP/
IP controllers come equipped with onboard
battery backup chargers and accommodate up
to 16 individual IOC-16 input/output controllers
or 254-SafeSuite keypads. The units are
expandable to 8 doors , using 3 additional RC-2
or NIRC/NURC controllers. The UNC 100 also
features a 32-bit processor with encryption and
expanded memory. The UNC100-132 models
come equipped with IEEE 802.3at compliant
PoE capability, further increasing this UNC
series’ award-winning efficiency. Models Avaliable
Series PoE 2 Doors Certified
Power Supply
and Enclosure
122M •
122S • •
122C • • •
132M • •
132S • • •
132C • • • •
Compatible with
w w w . r b h - a c c e s s . c o m
rbhaccess rbhaccesstech
RBH Access Technologies, Inc.
2 Automatic Road, Suite 108
Brampton ON L6S 6K8, Canada
1-905-790-1515